10.

11.

12,

13

14,

Clancy is Jackeline’s

Herb is Homer's

Homer is Marge’s

Bart is Homer's

Maggie is Marge’s

Lisa is Maggie's

Lisa is Patty’s

Bart is Patty's

Patty is Bart's

Herb is Lisa’s

Clancy is Maggie's

Mona is Lisa’s

Maggie is Jackeline’s

Bart is Mona’'s




Translate/ preloz:
babicka

dédecek

netef

synovec
manzelka

vnucka

déti

bratranec
sestrenice
bratr
sestra
manzel

rodice

syn
dcera
teta
stryc
vnuk

prarodice



